ifhree (3) enlisted to Oil.(} School at 
III NAF. 

Ref: CG 1st}~rDiv meg 270941Z Sept67 

Two (2) enlisted t.o Cable Splicers 
School conducted by 1st Signal Brigade, 
USA. 

Ref: CG III MAF msg 130700Z Sept 67 

Sixteen (16) enlisted attended Battalion 
Admin School conducted by S-1. 

One hundred and eleven (111) NCO's 
attended Battalion class on I~reparation 
of Patrols. " 

Be f = BnIlul 1 540 

Six (6) enlisted to NCO School conducted 
on Okinawa. 

Ref: CG 1atMarDiv mag 180917Z Sept67 

One (1) officer to Embarkation School 
conducted on Okinawa. . 

Bef: